
GP Race 14 | Wholan Nook Trail Race | 16/05/18

[ 1st 29:37, 2nd 30:48, 3rd 31:00  ]

Pos NAME Cat Time (hr) (min) (sec) Trail Pts GP Pts

17 Matt Flanagan M45 0 33 33 90.8 97.0

21 Darren Tweed M40 0 34 07 89.3 91.9

22 Darren Shackleton M 0 34 09 89.2 89.2

24 Duncan Cannon M 0 34 27 88.5 88.5

25 Craig Stansfield M50 0 34 32 88.2 97.9

40 Tristian Langlois M45 0 35 58 84.7 90.4

46 Pauline May F35 0 36 13 84.1 94.2

64 Paul Brannigan M50 0 36 49 82.8 94.1

69 Dan Taylor M 0 37 19 81.7 81.7

74 Stuart Wolstenholme M45 0 37 30 81.3 87.4

83 Rebecca Patrick F45 0 38 03 80.1 100.4

113 Kerry Edwards F40 0 39 59 76.2 91.8

118 Simon Anderton M55 0 40 12 75.8 90.0

121 Matt Annison M 0 40 21 75.5 75.5

150 Phil Hodgson M60 0 42 38 71.5 87.3

172 Richard Blakeley M75 0 45 02 67.7 97.2

173 Andrew Bibby M60 0 45 05 67.6 85.1

177 Derek Donohue M55 0 45 28 67.0 79.6

179 Helen Wilson F50 0 46 03 66.2 86.5

261 Dave Wilson M60 0 55 05 55.3 68.2

282 Dave O'Neill M60 1 01 45 49.3 59.7

In GP Points order:

Pos NAME Cat Time (hr) (min) (sec) Trail Pts GP Pts ↓

83 Rebecca Patrick F45 0 38 03 80.1 100.4

25 Craig Stansfield M50 0 34 32 88.2 97.9

172 Richard Blakeley M75 0 45 02 67.7 97.2

17 Matt Flanagan M45 0 33 33 90.8 97.0

46 Pauline May F35 0 36 13 84.1 94.2

64 Paul Brannigan M50 0 36 49 82.8 94.1

21 Darren Tweed M40 0 34 07 89.3 91.9

113 Kerry Edwards F40 0 39 59 76.2 91.8

40 Tristian Langlois M45 0 35 58 84.7 90.4

118 Simon Anderton M55 0 40 12 75.8 90.0

22 Darren Shackleton M 0 34 09 89.2 89.2

24 Duncan Cannon M 0 34 27 88.5 88.5

74 Stuart Wolstenholme M45 0 37 30 81.3 87.4

150 Phil Hodgson M60 0 42 38 71.5 87.3

179 Helen Wilson F50 0 46 03 66.2 86.5

173 Andrew Bibby M60 0 45 05 67.6 85.1

69 Dan Taylor M 0 37 19 81.7 81.7

177 Derek Donohue M55 0 45 28 67.0 79.6

121 Matt Annison M 0 40 21 75.5 75.5

261 Dave Wilson M60 0 55 05 55.3 68.2

282 Dave O'Neill M60 1 01 45 49.3 59.7


